
 
 
 

PPL Electric Utilities 
2013 Company Holiday Schedule 

          
         For EDI transactions to be 

processed prior to the holiday, 
they must be received by 
PPLEU no later than 1 PM 

        Holiday                                      Observance Day  Eastern Prevailing Time on: 
New Year’s Day 2013 Tuesday, January 1, 2013 12/31/2012 
President’s Day Monday, February 18, 2013 2/15/2013 
Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2013 3/28/2013 
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2013 5/24/2013 
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013 7/3/2013 
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2013 8/30/2013 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2013 11/27/2013 
Day Following Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2013 11/27/2013 
Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24, 2013 12/23/2013 
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2013 12/23/2013 
New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2014 12/31/2013 
 


